
Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB (Open)
winner: 21:46

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Bib
180

65
179
233
207

61
71
75
72
73
74
52

234
223
177
215
216

79
78

178
294

55
57
56

222
204

54
53
64
70

Name
LUCKMAN, Harry
MCMASTER-WRIGHT, Ayden
MCKERCHAR, Maisie
CAMERON, Fred
SMITH, Oscar
DAGG, Anghus
O'CALLAGHAN, Huw
SIMONSEN, Emily
SCOTT, Flynn
SCOTT, Hamish
SIMONSEN, Oliver
SLEIGH, Harry
COOPER, Cameron
HIGINBOTTOM, Molly
LUCKMAN, Archie
BRUN, Noah
BRUN, Will
WILCE, Millie
WILCE, Poppy
MCKERCHAR, Alfie
WALSH, Hazel
ATENAS, Violet
BEVERIDGE, Tia
BEVERIDGE, Kerry
HIGINBOTTOM, Ellie
DODDS, Charlie
ATENAS, Isabella
ALEXANDER, Ruby
GARDNER, Aston
O'BOYLE, Kevin

Time
21:46
21:46
22:17
22:18
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:30
22:30
22:31
23:26
23:34
24:19
24:43
24:51
24:52
25:34
25:34
25:41
25:56
26:00
28:05
28:06
28:08
28:09
28:12
28:12
30:21
30:25

Gap

0'01"
0'32"
0'32"
0'37"
0'38"
0'39"
0'41"
0'44"
0'45"
0'46"
1'40"
1'49"
2'34"
2'58"
3'06"
3'07"
3'48"
3'48"
3'56"
4'10"
4'15"
6'19"
6'20"
6'22"
6'24"
6'26"
6'27"
8'36"
8'39"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB (Open)
winner: 21:46

Pos
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
58
68
77
59
76
63

312
232
318
316
317

81
80

293
67
66
60
69

322
238
202

62
235
236
237

Name
CHITTOCK, Charlotte
MOORE, Ivy
WILCE, Harry
CHITTOCK, Jamieson
WARD, Jax
GARDNER, Theo
STUDHOLME, Claudia
CAMERON, Olive
HENSHAW, Olivia
HENSHAW, Kieran
HENSHAW, Barry
WILCE, Blair
WILCE, Clementine
WALSH, Effie
MOORE, Keri
MOORE, Alexandra
DAGG, Deborah
MOORE, Matilda
MOORE, rachel
STOWELL, Indy
APAFI, Lucas
DAGG, Finnlae-Rose
SCOTT, Amy
SCOTT, Tom
SCOTT, Charlie

Time
31:12
31:18
31:20
31:26
31:47
32:01
34:03
34:04
34:40
34:42
34:43
35:02
35:04
35:53
37:21
37:21
37:26
38:02
38:03
42:05
42:08

Gap
9'27"
9'33"
9'34"
9'40"

10'02"
10'16"
12'17"
12'18"
12'55"
12'56"
12'58"
13'17"
13'18"
14'08"
15'36"
15'36"
15'41"
16'16"
16'17"
20'20"
20'22"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB Under 10 Male (Men)
winner: 21:46

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNS
DNS

Bib
180

65
207

61
71
72
74

234
177
178
204

64
59
76

202
236
237

Name
LUCKMAN, Harry
MCMASTER-WRIGHT, Ayden
SMITH, Oscar
DAGG, Anghus
O'CALLAGHAN, Huw
SCOTT, Flynn
SIMONSEN, Oliver
COOPER, Cameron
LUCKMAN, Archie
MCKERCHAR, Alfie
DODDS, Charlie
GARDNER, Aston
CHITTOCK, Jamieson
WARD, Jax
APAFI, Lucas
SCOTT, Tom
SCOTT, Charlie

Time
21:46
21:46
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:30
22:31
23:34
24:43
25:41
28:09
30:21
31:26
31:47
42:08

Gap

0'01"
0'37"
0'38"
0'39"
0'44"
0'46"
1'49"
2'58"
3'56"
6'24"
8'36"
9'40"

10'02"
20'22"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB Under 10 Female (Women)
winner: 22:17

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

DNS

Bib
179

79
294

55
57

222
312
232
318

80
293

66
69

238
62

Name
MCKERCHAR, Maisie
WILCE, Millie
WALSH, Hazel
ATENAS, Violet
BEVERIDGE, Tia
HIGINBOTTOM, Ellie
STUDHOLME, Claudia
CAMERON, Olive
HENSHAW, Olivia
WILCE, Clementine
WALSH, Effie
MOORE, Alexandra
MOORE, Matilda
STOWELL, Indy
DAGG, Finnlae-Rose

Time
22:17
25:34
25:56
26:00
28:05
28:08
34:03
34:04
34:40
35:04
35:53
37:21
38:02
42:05

Gap

3'16"
3'38"
3'43"
5'47"
5'50"

11'45"
11'46"
12'23"
12'46"
13'36"
15'04"
15'44"
19'48"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB Junior (10-12) Male (Men)
winner: 22:18

Pos
1
2
3
4
5

Bib
233

52
215

77
63

Name
CAMERON, Fred
SLEIGH, Harry
BRUN, Noah
WILCE, Harry
GARDNER, Theo

Time
22:18
23:26
24:51
31:20
32:01

Gap

1'08"
2'34"
9'02"
9'44"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB Junior (10-12) Female (Women)
winner: 22:26

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Bib
75

223
78
54
53
58
68

Name
SIMONSEN, Emily
HIGINBOTTOM, Molly
WILCE, Poppy
ATENAS, Isabella
ALEXANDER, Ruby
CHITTOCK, Charlotte
MOORE, Ivy

Time
22:26
24:19
25:34
28:12
28:12
31:12
31:18

Gap

1'53"
3'07"
5'45"
5'46"
8'46"
8'52"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
7KM MTB Open 1 (13+) - No medal (Open)
winner: 22:30

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
DNS

Bib
73

216
56
70

316
317
81
67
60

322
235

Name
SCOTT, Hamish
BRUN, Will
BEVERIDGE, Kerry
O'BOYLE, Kevin
HENSHAW, Kieran
HENSHAW, Barry
WILCE, Blair
MOORE, Keri
DAGG, Deborah
MOORE, rachel
SCOTT, Amy

Time
22:30
24:52
28:06
30:25
34:42
34:43
35:02
37:21
37:26
38:03

Gap

2'22"
5'35"
7'54"

12'11"
12'13"
12'32"
14'51"
14'56"
15'32"
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Whitehorse Big Easy 2023
April 02, 2023
Kids Challenge MTB (Open)
winner: 21:46

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Bib
180
179
177
178
204
202

Name
LUCKMAN, Harry
MCKERCHAR, Maisie
LUCKMAN, Archie
MCKERCHAR, Alfie
DODDS, Charlie
APAFI, Lucas

Time
21:46
22:17
24:43
25:41
28:09
42:08

Gap

0'32"
2'58"
3'56"
6'24"

20'22"
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